[bookmark: _GoBack]Anglophone South School District School clinics- 2015-16

Tuesday Sept 29-		Barnhill Memorial School
Wednesday Sept 30- 	Forest Hills School/ St Martins School

Tuesday Oct 6- 		Quispamsis Middle School
Wednesday Oct 7- 		St.John the Baptist King Edward School/
Prince Charles School/ Hazen White St.Francis School
Wednesday Oct 14- 	Harry Miller Middle School
Thursday Oct 15- 		Rothesay Park school
Friday Oct 16- 		Bayside Middle School

Tuesday Oct 20- 		Beaconsfield School/Princess Elizabeth School 
Wednesday Oct 21- 	River Valley Middle School
Friday Oct 23- 		Millidgeville North School
Tuesday Oct 27- 		Simonds High School

Wednesday November 4- Saint John High School
Tuesday November 10- 	Kennebecasis Valley High School
Friday November 20- 	Rothesay High School
Thursday Nov 26- 		Saint.Malachy’s Memorial High School

Wednesday Dec 2- 	Woodlawn Learning Centre
Thursday Dec 3- 		Harbour View High School

Sussex
Friday Sept. 25- 		Sussex Middle  School               
Tuesday Sept. 29- 		MacDonald Consolidated School
Friday Oct. 2- 		Hampton Middle  School          
Friday Oct 16-		Hampton High  School                
Friday Oct.23-		Belleisle   Regional High School                           
Thursday Oct. 29-		Sussex  Regional High School                        

Charlotte Co
Monday Sept 28-		St. Stephen Middle School
Thursday Oct 1- 		Grand Manan Community School
Monday Oct 5- 		Sir James Dunn Academy
Friday Oct 23- 		Fundy High School
Monday Oct 26- 		Campobello Island Consolidated School
Friday Oct 30- 		Deer Island Community School
Friday Nov 6- 		St Stephen High School

